TAXPAYER NAME
JUNE 2016 REAL ESTATE
Austin, Richard
Baker, Steven
Bancroft, Sarah
Brayboy, Lindsay
Bridges, Paula
Crawford, Edith
Cudd, James
Darby, Paul

Davis, Gregory
Eckard, Brentda
Erwin, Gary

Etters, Jerry

Falls, Priscilla
Foster, Linda
Friday, Billy
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Granadino, Reina
Gregory, Rhonda
Hamilton, Richard
Hamilton, Sheila
Hatten, Jerry
Henley, Timothy
Hill, Jonathan
Hofmann, Steven
Holsey, Tomeka
Kannon, Issac
Kuykendall, Dennis
Lang, Linda

Lee, William

Loidl, Christian
Lyman, Timothy
McDowell, Ulrike
McFee, Marvin
McMahan, Jennifer
Mitchem, Shannon
National Decon Holdings
Neely, Susan
Ocwen Loan Servicing
Parker, Jonathan
Parker, Ralph
Philbeck, Jerry
Pruitt, Angie
Pullings, Annie
Raber, Nancy
Ramsey, Ginger
Robbins, Derek
Rumfelt, Janet
Self, Benjamin
Sellers, Joel
Thurkill, Lynda
Valentine, Teresa
Vinson, Betty
Wallace, Doris
Waterman, James
Weaver, Julie
Williams, Catherine
Woods, William
TOTAL

JUNE 2016 VEHICLES & ETC
Church, Dave

Hallisey, Barbara

Hamilton, Sheila

Martin Enterprises of the Carolinas
Parker, Timothy

Stanley, Timothy

TOTAL

OWNER NAME AMOUNT

$221.44
$111.61
$246.40
$156.30
$237.01
$253.00
$156.03
$151.36
$1,500.00
$166.00
$168.04
$227.29
$111.31
$635.96
$163.00
$454.00
$1,256.37
$153.34
$184.71
$114.65
$125.63
$199.65
$360.00
$105.56
$158.69
$109.52
$293.36
$215.90
$257.00
$105.00
$1,109.89
$621.19
$368.11
$150.01
$253.42
$388.86
$913.08
$167.28
$278.18
$307.79
$224.37
$1,077.30
$141.74
$400.00
$246.54
$179.42
$612.00
$101.34
$161.93
$428.74
$255.15
$135.88
$101.09
$268.53
$269.62
$101.95
$135.87
$764.47
$18,761.88

$291.88
$411.63
$115.80
$223.32
$369.20
$183.00
$1,594.83



JUNE VTS REFUNDS
Alford, Raymond
Caskey, Donna
Cross, Barbara
Della Corte, Ana
Dellinger, Wanda
Dopple, Sheryl
Fritz, William
Graeber, Jimmie
Hall, Danielle
Harris, Garren
Hudalla, Sharon
Krueger, David
Lincoln County Tax Collector
Littlejohn, Arrington
Loftis, Daniel
MGI Corporation
Mosteller, Kenny
Naylor, Christine
Parrott, Jackie
Pasour, Robin
Seibold, Jesse
Sherrill, David
Smith, Tommy
Stewart, Harold
Talick, Kimberly
Trimnal, Linda
Wilkes, Loretta
Witherspoon, Eli
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$148.96
$225.64
$174.18
$127.97
$166.57
$442.14
$107.24
$118.56
$129.95
$139.92
$193.28
$246.59
$350.87
$139.81
$515.96
$190.12
$152.66
$164.39
$182.84
$165.78
$157.15
$647.13
$216.93
$176.90
$144.31
$113.10
$282.03
$230.45
$6,051.43
$26,408.14



