TAXPAYER NAME JUNE 2016 REAL ESTATE	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
Austin, Richard		\$221.44
Baker, Steven		\$111.61
Bancroft, Sarah Brayboy, Lindsay		\$246.40 \$156.30
Bridges, Paula		\$237.01
Crawford, Edith		\$253.00
Cudd, James		\$156.03
Darby, Paul Davis, Gregory		\$151.36 \$1,500.00
Eckard, Brentda		\$166.00
Erwin, Gary		\$168.04
Etters, Jerry		\$227.29 \$111.31
Falls, Priscilla Foster, Linda		\$111.31 \$635.96
Friday, Billy		\$163.00
Gaston County Tax		\$454.00
Gaston County Tax Granadino, Reina		\$1,256.37 \$153.34
Gregory, Rhonda		\$155.54 \$184.71
Hamilton, Richard		\$114.65
Hamilton, Sheila		\$125.63
Hatten, Jerry Henley, Timothy		\$199.65 \$360.00
Hill, Jonathan		\$360.00 \$105.56
Hofmann, Steven		\$158.69
Holsey, Tomeka		\$109.52
Kannon, Issac Kuykendall, Dennis		\$293.36 \$215.90
Lang, Linda		\$257.00
Lee, William		\$105.00
Loidl, Christian		\$1,109.89
Lyman, Timothy McDowell, Ulrike		\$621.19 \$368.11
McFee, Marvin		\$150.01
McMahan, Jennifer		\$253.42
Mitchem, Shannon		\$388.86
National Decon Holdings Neely, Susan		\$913.08 \$167.28
Ocwen Loan Servicing		\$278.18
Parker, Jonathan		\$307.79
Parker, Ralph Philbeck, Jerry		\$224.37 \$1,077.30
Pruitt, Angie		\$1,077.30 \$141.74
Pullings, Annie		\$400.00
Raber, Nancy		\$246.54
Ramsey, Ginger Robbins, Derek		\$179.42 \$612.00
Rumfelt, Janet		\$101.34
Self, Benjamin		\$161.93
Sellers, Joel		\$428.74
Thurkill, Lynda Valentine, Teresa		\$255.15 \$135.88
Vinson, Betty		\$101.09
Wallace, Doris		\$268.53
Waterman, James		\$269.62
Weaver, Julie Williams, Catherine		\$101.95 \$135.87
Woods, William		\$764.47
TOTAL		\$18,761.88
JUNE 2016 VEHICLES & ETC		
Church, Dave		\$291.88
Hallisey, Barbara		\$411.63
Hamilton, Sheila Martin Enterprises of the Carolinas		\$115.80 \$223.32
Parker, Timothy		\$223.32 \$369.20
Stanley, Timothy		\$183.00
TOTAL		\$1,594.83

JUNE VTS REFUNDS

JUNE VIS REFUNDS	
Alford, Raymond	\$148.96
Caskey, Donna	\$225.64
Cross, Barbara	\$174.18
Della Corte, Ana	\$127.97
Dellinger, Wanda	\$166.57
Dopple, Sheryl	\$442.14
Fritz, William	\$107.24
Graeber, Jimmie	\$118.56
Hall, Danielle	\$129.95
Harris, Garren	\$139.92
Hudalla, Sharon	\$193.28
Krueger, David	\$246.59
Lincoln County Tax Collector	\$350.87
Littlejohn, Arrington	\$139.81
Loftis, Daniel	\$515.96
MGI Corporation	\$190.12
Mosteller, Kenny	\$152.66
Naylor, Christine	\$164.39
Parrott, Jackie	\$182.84
Pasour, Robin	\$165.78
Seibold, Jesse	\$157.15
Sherrill, David	\$647.13
Smith, Tommy	\$216.93
Stewart, Harold	\$176.90
Talick, Kimberly	\$144.31
Trimnal, Linda	\$113.10
Wilkes, Loretta	\$282.03
Witherspoon, Eli	\$230.45
TOTAL	\$6,051.43
GRAND TOTAL	\$26,408.14